
HASIL_60171060
by Fh 60171060

Submission date: 28-Aug-2021 10:09AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1637146648
File name: FH-60171060 - Muhammad Nur(2).pdf (422.26K)
Word count: 6868
Character count: 36528



1

1

1

1

2

2

3

4

13

24



3

4

7

23

43



3

9

10

17

22

33



1

2

6

30

34



1

3

31

35

44

46



2

3

4

4

10

13

16

29

42



1

3

8 8

8

8

11

11

28

37

40



3

4

4

4

11

20



1

3

4

14

16

19

36

45





3



3

18

18

26



3

6

6

27

32

38



3

5

5

6

9

15

17

21

39



1

2

2

2

3

4

5

12

12

12

13

25

41



1





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7

HASIL_60171060
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

"JEA volume 10 issue 1 Cover and Front
matter", Journal of East Asian Studies, 2016
Publication

jurnalius.ac.id
Internet Source

I Wayan Putu Sucana Aryana. "Human
Trafficking in Woman and Children
Perspective; Protocol to Prevent, Suppress
and Punish in Persons", Substantive Justice
International Journal of Law, 2021
Publication

"Humiliation, Degradation, Dehumanization",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2011
Publication

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source



1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

www.ilo.org
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Leiden University
Student Paper

oceansolutions.stanford.edu
Internet Source

"Business and Human Rights in Asia", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

Fithriatus Shalihah, Muhammad Nur.
"Observations on the Protection of Refugees
in Indonesia", Fiat Justisia: Jurnal Ilmu Hukum,
2021
Publication

irhs.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

www.iosrjournals.org
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

"The Palgrave International Handbook of
Human Trafficking", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2020
Publication

Eny Kusdarini, Chandra Dewi Puspitasari, Sri
Wahyu Krida Sakti, Purwaningdyah Murti
Wahyuni. "The Urgency of Legal Literacy for
Indonesian Migrant Workers through Distance
Education", Fiat Justisia: Jurnal Ilmu Hukum,
2021
Publication

en.antaranews.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Sultan Agung Islamic University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

download.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet Source

scitepress.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Sunway Education Group
Student Paper



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

prizrenjournal.com
Internet Source

www.refworld.org
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Laura Carballo Piñeiro. "International
Maritime Labour Law", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2015
Publication

doczz.net
Internet Source

publications.iom.int
Internet Source

Heather Devere. "Chapter 24-1 The Right to
Peace: From Just War to Just Peace", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

Nazifah Nazifah, Dewa Gede Sudika Mangku,
Ni Putu Rai Yuliartini. "Fulfillment of Labor
Rights for Persons with Disabilities in
Indonesia", International Journal of
Criminology and Sociology, 2020
Publication

Rainey, Bernadette. "Jacobs, White, and Ovey:
The European Convention on Human Rights",



35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44

Oxford University Press, 2020
Publication

Sallie Yea. "Paved with Good Intentions?",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2020
Publication

Supriyadi Supriyadi. "Legislative policy on the
regulation of corporations as the subject of
crimes", Journal of Financial Crime, 2016
Publication

childrightgujarat.blogspot.com
Internet Source

lppm.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

nottingham-repository.worktribe.com
Internet Source

srs.sg
Internet Source

www.asil.org
Internet Source

www.hrw.org
Internet Source

www.imo.org
Internet Source

www.iranti-org.co.za
Internet Source



<1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Reynold E.P. Hutagalung. "INCLUSIVE
POLICING WITHIN LAW ENFORCEMENT ON
TRAFFICKING IN PERSON AGAINST
INDONESIAN MIGRANT FISHERS",
International Review of Humanities Studies,
2019
Publication

"ILO maritime labour Conventions and
Recommendations", Maritime Work Law
Fundamentals Responsible Shipowners
Reliable Seafarers, 2008
Publication


